
TITLE:

RFQ / IFB #

DUE DATE:
Coordinator Buyer Pre Bid Time

Brandy Smith
ELIZABETH 

MOORE
9:00 AM

smitbl2@jea.com
MOOREA@JEA.

COM

DIAL IN: 1-888-714-6484
PASSCODE: 

992663

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Brandy Smith smitbl2@jea.com

Reliable Substation Services James Anderson 321-230-2461 janderson@hotmail.com

BESCO Chris Johnson 704-284-1715 cejohnson@besco.com

Sayers Construction Jeremy Young 512-636-0320 jyoung@sayersconstructionllc.com>

Sayers Construction Ryan Truitt 423-305-3254 rtruitt@emerald-power.com

Hooper Corp Omar Delgado 407-319-9951 odelgado@hoopercorp.com

Powerserve Technologies Rocky Okin 561-246-9223 Rocky_Okin@powerservetech.com

Powerserve Technologies Al Hernandez Al@powerservetech.com

C & C Power Line Trisha Bozeman (904) 509-0646 TBozeman@ccpowerline.com

White Electrical Paul Wilson 305--345-3327 pwilson@white-Electrical.com

White Electrical Daniel Wamsley 904-524-5449 Danielwamsley81@gmail.com

JEA
JEA Bid Office, Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002

Please include area code and leave a business card if 
available

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

Thursday, August 8, 2019

Pre Bid Date

HAMILTON STREET SUBSTATION BREAKER 307, 308, 310, 311 & 312 REPLACEMENTS



97868

August 22, 2019, VIA EMAIL BY 12:00 P.M. EST
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